
CHEST PRESS
(S-V-CP)

VOGUE
www.muscledfit.com 7/24 PIECES

INSTALLATION MANUAL

https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-leg-extension-commercial-gym-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-lat-low-row
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-seated-leg-curl-s-v-slc-commercial-hamstring-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-selectorized-leg-press
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-standing-abductor-machine-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-glute-extension-muscle-d-fitness-commercial-gym-equipment
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-selectorized-multi-hip-machine-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-chest-press-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-shoulder-press-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-seated-row-muscle-d-fitness-commercial-rowing-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-diverging-low-row-muscle-d-fitness-back-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-cable-crossover-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-triceps-extension-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-seated-dip-triceps-press-down-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-iso-lateral-biceps-curl-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-selectorized-ab-crunch-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-rotary-torso-muscle-d-fitness-oblique-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-selectorized-ab-back-combo-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-biceps-triceps-combo-selectorized-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-selectorized-leg-extension-seated-leg-curl-muscle-d-fitness
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-leg-extension-prone-leg-curl-combo
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-inner-outer-thigh-machine
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-assisted-chin-dip
https://muscledfit.com/products/vogue-pec-deck-rear-delt


No. Name Unit Qty.

1 weight stack frame component pcs 1

2  bottom connector component pcs 1

3  upper connector component pcs 1

4 main frame component pcs 1

5 M10 x 45 hex socket round screw pcs 4

6 M10 spring washer pcs 8

7 M10 flat washer pcs 8

8 M10 x 25 hex socket round screw pcs 4

www.muscledfit.com

CHEST PRESS (S-EP-CP)

7/24VOGUE INSTALLATION MANUAL




